Super-8 Motel

Best Western Sherwood Inn

Quality Inn & Suites

Hampton Inn

Holiday Inn Express

Arby's Roast Beef Restaurant

Casey's General Store

China Fun

Diamond Drive-In

El Molcajete

El Parian Mexican Restaurant

Area Lodging

1-40 Exit 58
1238 S. Rogers
Clarksville, AR 72830

1-40 Exit 58
1207 Rogers Ave.
Clarksville, AR 72830

1-40 Exit 58
1167 Rogers Ave.
Clarksville, AR 72830

1-40 Exit 55
2630 Clark Road
Clarksville, AR 72830

1-40 Exit 55

2502 Clark Rd.
Clarksville, AR 72830

Area Dining

1227 Market Street
Clarksville, AR 72830

509 S Rogers St

Clarksville, AR 72830

227 East Market Street
Clarksville, AR 72830

1206 West Main

Clarksville, AR 72830

101 South Rogers Street
Clarksville, AR 72830

711 East Main

Clarksville, AR 72830

479-754-8800

479-754-7900

479-754-3000

479-754-4444

479-705-7600

479-705-1155

479-705-0589

479-754-2948

479-754-2160

479-754-2904

479-705-0115



El Taco Placero

Emerald Dragon

Fat Dawgz BBQ & Something Sweet

Hardee's of Clarksville

Kentucky Fried Chicken

Kountry Kitchen Grille

McDonald's of Clarksville

Pasta Grill

Pizza Hut

Pizza Pro

Pizza Pro Express

Shipley Donuts

Sonic Drive-In

South Park Restaurant

1620 W Main

1137 South Rogers
Clarksville, AR 72830

121 North Fulton
Clarksville, AR 72830

2500 Clark Road
Clarksville, AR 72830

1240 South Rogers
Clarksville, AR 72830

2604 West Main
Clarksville, AR 72830

1232 South Rogers
Clarksville, AR 72830

1201 South Rogers
Clarksville, AR 72830

Hwy 103 South
Clarksville, AR 72830

#26 Sherwood Plaza
Clarksville, AR 72830

800 West Main
Lamar, AR 72846

1623 West Main Street
Clarksville, AR 72830

674 South Crawford Street
Clarksville, AR 72830 -

1306 Rogers Avenue
Clarksville, AR 72830

479-754-8462

479-754-8057

479-754-2857

479-754-8774

479-754-3901

479-754-2611

479-754-6369

479-754-6002

479-754-6900

479-754-7004

479-754-2090

479-754-2726

479-754-2222

479-754-8249



Event Locations
University of the Ozarks, 415 N, College Avenue
e Registration — Taylor Room, Rogers Conference Center
e Friday Workshops — Hanna, Bean, and Bruning Rooms — Rogers Conferencc Center
e Opening Session & Worship — Munger-Wilson Memorial Chapel
s Reception — Munger-Wilson Memorial Chapel, lower level
e Saturday Mceting —Rogers Conference Center
e Saturday Lunch —Rogers Conference Center -

Listed below are some additional links you might find helpful.

e Campus Parking: htips://explore.ozarks.edw/Admission/Visit/Campus-Parking
o Area Lodging & Dining: https:/explore.ozarks.eduw/Admission/Visit/Area-Lodging-and-Dining




Saturday, February 18, 2017

LUNCH

Lunch will be in the Borck Dining Hall in the Rogers Conference Center. Attendees will go
through the cafeteria line. Meal tickets may be paid for and picked up on day of registration.
Cash or check made out to the University of the Ozarks.

Cost per person § _$7.75



